• Auditing and Improving Existing Maintenance Practices 

• Developing a Long-Term Maintenance Roadmap 

Course Duration 

Pre-Schedule 

5 Days 

23 – 27 March 2026 

Venue Istanbul - Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Istanbul City Center 

Training Fees Per 

Person 
KWD 1500 (One Thousand Five Hundred Only ) 

Course Fees Include ✓ Tuition documentation 

✓ Curriculum and Training Handout 

✓ Five star Lunch 

✓ Completion Certificates 

✓ Lunch Included 

Training Details